4. Lauf Winterserie 2019, Ergebnis

2019-03-17
A 2,0 km
1 100 Christian Teich
2 955  Oliver Petersen #4
3 91,0 Michael Schwien #2
4 86,5 Hartmut Hora #4
5 82,0 BjornHansen
6 77,5 Lennart Gool? #3
7 73,0 Carsten Eckert #3
8 68,5 Christian Nolte #5
9 64,0 Gregor Grahl
10 59,5 Silvia Nolte #4
11 55,0 Thomas Behnke
12 50,5  Saskia Behnke
13 46,0 Jim Horeyseck #2
14 415 Daniel Snedden
15 37,0 Barbara Dresel #3
16 32,5 Ralph Becker #2
17 28,0  Junes Harlal3
18 23,5 Anniina Heikkila
19 19,0 Sabrina Romer
20 14,5  Jorgo Hey
-0 Pit Horeyseck #2
B 2,2 km
1 100  Christian Teich #4
2 97,6 Paul Litzkendorf #3
3 953 Arne Nilas Schroder #2
4 929 Oliver Petersen #3
5 90,5 Lukas Fonk #3
6 88,2 Konrad Stamer #2
7 85,8 Annika Stamer
8 83,4 Christian Nolte #2
9 81,1 HartmutHora
10 78,7 Michael Schwien
11 76,3 Oliver Seifert #3
12 73,9 Bjorn Hansen #2
13 71,6 Jonas Dresel #3
14 69,2 Juha Heikkild #2
15 66,8 Carsten Eckert

7 Controls

OSC Hamburg
Soders Tyreso
SC Klecken

Libecker Turnerschaft

SC Klecken

SC Klecken

TSV Nusse

Preetzer TSV

TSV Nusse

SC Kirch und Westerweyhe
VTfL Hitzhusen

VTfL Hitzhusen

SC Klecken
SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV

OSC Hamburg
VfL Hitzhusen

7 Controls

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg
Braunschweiger MTV
Sdders Tyreso
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV

TSV Nusse

SC Klecken

TSV Malente
Libecker Turnerschaft
SC Klecken

- Weyhe -

SC Klecken

08:37
10:56
11:25
12:07
12:43
12:57
13:04
13:15
15:10
15:21
17:57
18:08
18:47
19:09
19:45
20:41
21:00
34:57
39:00
92:58
MP

09:55
10:26
10:50
11:44
12:20
13:18
13:21
14:07
14:08
14:09
15:04
15:25
15:37
15:39
15:42
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64,5
62,1
59,7
57,4
55,0
52,6
50,3
47,9
45,5
43,2
40,8
38,4
36,1
33,7
31,3
28,9
26,6
24,2
21,8
19,5
17,1
14,7
12,4

100

98,0
95,9
93,9
91,8
89,8
87,7
85,7
83,6
81,6
79,6
77,5
75,5
73,4
71,4
69,3
67,3
65,2

2,2 km
Thomas Behnke #4
Anke Dannowski #3
Silvia Nolte #3
Anna Lundemo
Sebastian Romer #2
Theresia Meil3ner #3
Jim Horeyseck
Ralph Becker
Matthias Dittmers #3
Gregor Grahl #2
Saskia Behnke #2
Barbara Dresel #4
Peter Schmidt
Daniel Snedden #2
Christian Stamer #2
Jana Schrdder
Junes Harlal} #2
Mireille HOft #3
Irene Hey
Olaf Hey
Anniina Heikkila #2
Heike Holm #2
Pit Horeyseck
Mireille HOft #2

3,4 km
Christian Teich #2
Paul Lutzkendorf
Arne Nilas Schroder #3
Oliver Petersen
Konrad Stamer #3
Christian Stamer
Kristaps Grahl
Patrick Dresel #2
Annika Stamer #2
Michael Schwien #3
Juha Heikkila
Hartmut Hora #3
Oliver Seifert #2
Christian Nolte
Lukas Fonk
Anke Dannowski #2
Silvia Nolte #2
Sebastian Rémer

7 Controls
SC Kirch und Westerweyhe

Preetzer TSV
TSV Nusse
- Hamburg -

MTYV Seesen
VL Hitzhusen
SC Klecken
TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV
VL Hitzhusen
SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV
Braunschweiger MTV
Preetzer TSV

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg

VfL Hitzhusen
VfL Hitzhusen
OSC Hamburg

10 Controls

OSC Hamburg
OSC Hamburg
Braunschweiger MTV
Sdders Tyresd
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken

- Weyhe -

TSV Malente
TSV Nusse
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
TSV Nusse

15:43
16:19
16:33
16:58
19:04
19:07
19:45
20:25
21:34
21:39
22:35
23:32
25:23
26:08
27:43
27:56
28:04
30:04
30:19
30:36
46:32
55:43
55:50
DNF

14:58
15:35
16:27
17:24
17:47
19:26
19:53
21:04
21:59
22:09
22:58
23:07
23:28
23:29
23:56
24.06
25:07
25:17
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63,2
61,1
59,1
57,0
55,0
53,0
50,9
48,9
46,8
44,8
42,7
40,7
38,6
36,6
34,5
32,5
30,5
28,4
26,4
24,3
22,3
20,2
18,2
16,1
14,1

100

97,4
94,7
92,1
89,4
86,8
84,1
81,5
78,8
76,2
73,5
70,9
68,2
65,6
62,9

3,4 km
Thomas Behnke #3
Bjorn Hansen #3
Ludwig Atzler
Jonas Dresel #2
Lennart GooR #2
Theresia Meil3ner #2
Uwe Dresel
Carsten Eckert #4
Anna Lundemo #2
Matthias Dittmers #2
Peter Schmidt #2
Barbara Dresel #2
Samuel Lorek
Daniel Snedden #3
Martin Thorwart
Peter Grunwald #2
Kirsten Kock
Ralph Becker #3
Frida Maal}
Martina Simon #2
Jim Horeyseck #3
Saskia Behnke #3
Mireille Hoft
Heike Holm
Kirsten Kock #2
Lennart Kopp #2
Olaf Hey #2

3,5 km
Paul Litzkendorf #2
Christian Teich #3
Oliver Petersen #2
Arne Nilas Schroder
Lukas Fonk #2
Konrad Stamer
Christian Stamer #3
Patrick Dresel
Hartmut Hora #2
Kristaps Grahl #2
Lennart GooR
Christian Nolte #3
Michael Schwien #4
Oliver Seifert
Jonas Dresel

10 Controls
SC Kirch und Westerweyhe

Libecker Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken
SC Klecken
MTYV Seesen
SC Klecken
SC Klecken

- Hamburg -
TSV Malente
Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken
Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV
ESV Biichen
Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken
TSV Nusse
Preetzer TSV
VfL Hitzhusen
VfL Hitzhusen
OSC Hamburg
VfL Hitzhusen
Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
OSC Hamburg

10 Controls

OSC Hamburg

OSC Hamburg
Soders Tyreso
Braunschweiger MTV
Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV

Preetzer TSV

SC Klecken

Preetzer TSV
SC Klecken
TSV Nusse
SC Klecken
TSV Malente
SC Klecken

25:34
25:44
26:18
26:42
27:06
27:22
27:56
29:37
31:30
33:03
34:17
34:37
34:58
36:05
36:37
37:56
38:07
39:48
41:03
42:22
44:38
44:42
48:23
65:40
81:20
MP

MP

16:30
16:33
19:07
19:11
20:03
20:53
20:57
22:11
23:10
23:28
23:49
23:56
24:59
25:21
26:06



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Alle Bahnen - Zeitaddition

60,3
57,6
55,0
52,4
49,7
47,1
44,4
41,8
39,1
36,5
33,8
31,2
28,5
25,9
23,2
20,6
17,9
15,3
12,6
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3,5 km
Uwe Dresel #2
Thomas Behnke #2
Samuel Lorek #2
Anke Dannowski
Anne Osborne Griine
Carsten Eckert #2
Silvia Nolte
Theresia Mei3ner
Juha Heikkila #3
Lennart Kopp
Bjorn Hansen #4
Ludwig Atzler #2
Matthias Dittmers
Barbara Dresel
Peter Grunwald
Martin Thorwart #2
Frida Maal} #2
Daniel Snedden #4
Martina Simon
Liena Grahl

Christian Teich
Oliver Petersen
Hartmut Hora
Michael Schwien
Christian Nolte
Bjorn Hansen
Thomas Behnke
Silvia Nolte

. Carsten Eckert

10. Barbara Dresel
11. Daniel Snedden

10 Controls

SC Klecken

SC Kirch und Westerweyhe

Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
JOK

SC Klecken
TSV Nusse
MTYV Seesen
- Weyhe -
Preetzer TSV
Libecker Turnerschaft
Preetzer TSV
TSV Malente
SC Klecken
ESV Biichen
Preetzer TSV
TSV Nusse

Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV

OSC Hammburg
Soders Tyreso
Bundeswehr

SC Klecken
TSV Nusse

LT

SC Kirch und Westerweyhe

TSV Nusse
SC Klecken
SC Klecken
ohne Verein

27:13
217:22
27:25
29:08
29:42
30:03
30:12
30:18
30:45
32:27
32:46
33:00
33:05
38:12
38:36
39:43
45:34
47:39
52:28
MP

51:03

59:11

1:12:32
1:12:42
1:14:47
1:26:19
1:26:36
1:27:13
1:28:26
1:56:06
2:09:01



